
Product Name:

Standard：

CAS NO.:

Batch No.:

Quantity:

MFG Date:

EXP.Date:

Result/检测结果

Off-white powder

98.12%

7.41

255.8℃

0.30%

AUG.08,2019 

AUG.07,2020

Loss on drying ≤0.5%

Item/项目 Standard/指标值

Appearance Off-white powder

200 KGS 

13463-41-7

≥98％

SINOTRUST CHEMICAL CO. LTD.

This is to certify that the shipment identified below has been representatively Sampled and analyzed

according to quality control program of the manufacture.The results of these analysis are listed as below.

Melting Point ℃ ≥240℃

NO.813 SELF TRADE BUILDING F.T.Z. DALIAN CHINA

—————————————————————————————————————————————

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
﹦ ﹦﹦﹦﹦﹦﹦﹦﹦ ﹦﹦﹦ ﹦﹦﹦﹦﹦﹦ ﹦

结论/Conclusion:

Q/320922BMH 003-2017

Conform to enterprise standard. 

Assay

ZINC PYRITHIONE (ZPT)

2021908009

PH value(5%solution) 6.5 - 8.5 


